
Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

Men Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 102 VIACHESLAV SOKOLOV 01:10:50 RUN OFF Novi Sad- Detelinara, RUS 3:21/K 17.9kph 1 39

2 7 ŽARKO JOVANOVIĆ 01:14:19 RUN OFF Modriča, BIH 3:31/K 17.0kph 2 36

3 28 MILIVOJE JOVOVIĆ 01:16:24 RUN OFF Šabac, SRB 3:37/K 16.6kph 3 37

4 222 VLADIMIR DANKO 01:17:16 RUN OFF Futog, SRB 3:40/K 16.4kph 4 27

5 215 MILAN PETROVIĆ 01:18:05 RUN OFF Osečina, SRB 3:42/K 16.2kph 5 35

6 125 MARKO DUVNJAK 01:18:23 RUN Đakovo, CRO 3:43/K 16.2kph 6 39

7 315 NIKOLA MILOSAVLJEVIĆ 01:20:27 RUN Pančevo, SRB 3:49/K 15.7kph 7 31

8 63 ALEKSANDAR ŠTAJFER 01:20:48 RUN Čelarevo, SRB 3:50/K 15.7kph 8 35

9 302 JAMES INNES 01:21:07 RUN Sombor, GBR 3:51/K 15.6kph 9 37

10 60 BOJAN NIKOLIĆ 01:22:04 RUN Beograd, SRB 3:53/K 15.4kph 10 44

11 274 SLOBODAN MARINKOV 01:22:13 RUN Pancevo, SRB 3:54/K 15.4kph 11 36

12 266 DMITRII KULINENKOV 01:22:23 RUN Stari Ledinci, SRB 3:54/K 15.4kph 12 47

13 87 MIĆA GRBA 01:23:15 RUN Palić, SRB 3:57/K 15.2kph 13 54

14 296 MIRZET HALILOVIĆ 01:23:20 RUN Tuzla, BIH 3:57/K 15.2kph 14 54

15 224 ALEKSANDAR JOVANOVIC 01:23:21 RUN Novi Sad- Detelinara, SRB 3:57/K 15.2kph 15 36

16 100 MILAN WMEP MARINKOVIĆ 01:23:54 RUN Beograd, SRB 3:59/K 15.1kph 16 44

17 254 BOJAN DJURIC 01:24:40 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:01/K 15.0kph 17 50

18 292 MILJAN GLIŠIĆ 01:25:37 RUN Požarevac, SRB 4:03/K 14.8kph 19 37

19 212 ARTUR MELIKHOV 01:26:19 RUN Novi-Sad, RUS 4:05/K 14.7kph 20 35

20 130 NEMANJA ŽIVIĆ 01:26:37 RUN Kikinda, SRB 4:06/K 14.6kph 21 34

21 150 ROBERT LALIĆ 01:26:54 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:07/K 14.6kph 22 48

22 210 STEFAN VUKAJLOVIĆ 01:27:15 RUN Kostolac, SRB 4:08/K 14.5kph 23 29

23 295 GORAN NIKOLIĆ 01:28:39 RUN Vršac, SRB 4:12/K 14.3kph 24 37

24 27 DIMITRIJE SIMIĆ 01:28:49 RUN Kula, SRB 4:13/K 14.3kph 25 30

25 140 STANKO BALABAN 01:29:46 RUN Kačarevo, SRB 4:15/K 14.1kph 26 33

26 187 DEJAN BATOR 01:30:10 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:16/K 14.0kph 27 28

27 142 DRAGAN RAPIĆ 01:30:54 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:18/K 13.9kph 28 51

28 128 MALISA KOVACEVIC 01:31:05 RUN Požarevac, SRB 4:19/K 13.9kph 29 31

29 278 MILAN KOLUNDZIC 01:31:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:19/K 13.9kph 30 53

30 154 EDVARD HALAS 01:31:31 RUN Palić, SRB 4:20/K 13.8kph 31 43

31 157 DJUKA CELJUSKA 01:32:47 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 32 57

32 184 ALBERT LELENC 01:32:48 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 33 19

33 323 VELJKO POPOVIĆ 01:32:54 RUN Kula, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 34 58

34 40 SIMEON JANKULOVSKI 01:33:28 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 35 47

35 32 RAYMOND HALLAI 01:33:47 RUN Backa Topola, SRB 4:27/K 13.5kph 36 51

36 2 IVAN RAKOVIĆ 01:33:52 RUN Smederevo, SRB 4:27/K 13.5kph 37 43

37 247 ZORAN ILIĆ 01:34:19 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 4:28/K 13.4kph 38 64

38 208 SINIŠA BUSIĆ 01:34:33 RUN Negoslavci, CRO 4:29/K 13.4kph 39 42

39 147 VESELIN PETRUSIC 01:34:42 RUN Niksic, MNE 4:29/K 13.4kph 40 51

40 108 DANIJEL GRUJEVIC 01:34:46 RUN Pancevo, SRB 4:29/K 13.4kph 41 44

41 260 BERISLAV BERETIC 01:35:12 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 43 23

42 137 MIRKO VOJINOVIĆ 01:35:16 RUN Pančevo, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 44 57

43 300 MILAN IVANOVIC 01:35:21 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 45 25

44 144 MILAN PERIĆ 01:35:53 RUN Šabac, SRB 4:33/K 13.2kph 47 36

45 99 GORAN NEDIĆ 01:36:24 RUN Šid, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 48 52

46 159 NENAD GAJIC 01:36:52 RUN Beograd - Vracar, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 50 42

47 49 DARKO LONČAR 01:36:56 RUN Sarajevo, BIH 4:36/K 13.1kph 51 45

48 92 GERGELY BELLA 01:37:01 RUN Pécs, HUN 4:36/K 13.1kph 52 33

49 29 ZOLTÁN LIPTÁK 01:37:17 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 53 46

50 9 ALEKSANDAR RACIĆ 01:37:17 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 54 31

51 308 DAVID KASAŠ 01:37:20 RUN Senta, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 55 29

52 299 NIKOLA MARKOVIC 01:37:49 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:38/K 12.9kph 56 28

53 22 STRAHINJA JOVANIĆ 01:37:52 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:38/K 12.9kph 57 32

54 228 ŽELJKO IVKOVIĆ 01:38:17 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:39/K 12.9kph 58 44

55 214 MAKSIM NAUMOV 01:38:23 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:40/K 12.9kph 60 36

56 38 SLOBODAN SVILENKOVIĆ 01:38:37 RUN Nova Pazova, SRB 4:40/K 12.8kph 61 34

57 270 GUSZTÁV SURJÁN 01:38:46 RUN Senta, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 62 61

58 101 PREDRAG GAGIĆ 01:38:47 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 63 35

59 273 MLADEN ĐEKIĆ 01:38:50 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 64 45

60 75 MILOŠ MILADINOV 01:39:01 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 65 35

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 18/10/2023 21:24:06 Page: 1 of 28



Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

Men Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

61 164 MARIO TIKVICKI 01:39:09 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 66 39

62 237 PREDRAG VEJIN 01:39:10 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 68 56

63 55 GORAN VLAHOVIĆ 01:39:26 RUN Kruščić, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 69 44

64 163 JANKO DUJMUŠIĆ 01:39:34 RUN Šamac, BIH 4:43/K 12.7kph 71 26

65 80 DUŠAN MIRILO 01:39:40 RUN Beograd - Rakovica, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 72 47

66 276 DUSAN LAZAREVIC 01:39:49 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 73 35

67 294 MILAN JOVANOVIC 01:40:49 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:47/K 12.6kph 74 53

68 162 BOJAN VUJIĆ 01:40:52 RUN Šamac, BIH 4:47/K 12.6kph 75 42

69 234 DEJAN KAKONJI 01:41:07 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:47/K 12.5kph 76 55

70 52 MILOVAN KRSTIĆ 01:41:13 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:48/K 12.5kph 77 40

71 186 GERGO BUKOVEC 01:41:30 RUN Palić, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 78 14

72 283 DAVID KLBEČEK 01:41:41 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 80 23

73 171 NIKOLA KUJUNDZIC 01:41:54 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 81 42

74 66 NIKOLA VUKIĆ 01:42:05 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 82 29

75 286 IGOR PRIBIČEVIĆ 01:42:06 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 83 31

76 93 LÁSZLÓ TARJÁN 01:42:06 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 84 39

77 152 BOBAN RADOIČIĆ 01:42:15 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 85 57

78 195 NIKOLA MIRKOVIĆ 01:42:19 RUN Šabac, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 87 28

79 205 BRANKO HRNJAZ 01:42:24 RUN Beograd-Palilula, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 88 45

80 105 NIKOLA SREBRIĆ 01:42:30 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 90 51

81 169 IVAN DAVID 01:43:04 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 91 16

82 141 ĐERĐ TELEKI 01:43:07 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 92 60

83 251 GORAN MIJATOV 01:43:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 93 45

84 13 NENAD ĐORĐEVIĆ 01:43:15 RUN Prigrevica, SRB 4:54/K 12.3kph 94 38

85 64 DEJAN GOJIĆ 01:43:55 RUN Beograd  Novi Beograd, SRB 4:55/K 12.2kph 97 51

86 202 ZORAN NIKOLIĆ 01:44:07 RUN Bački Monoštor, SRB 4:56/K 12.2kph 98 45

87 238 BORIS RILAK 01:44:15 RUN Aleksandrovac Župski, SRB 4:56/K 12.1kph 99 33

88 201 KRISTIAN ANTALOVIČ 01:45:00 RUN Svilojevo, SRB 4:59/K 12.1kph 101 26

89 10 MILORAD RADOJEVIĆ 01:45:04 RUN Podgorica, MNE 4:59/K 12.1kph 102 41

90 223 MLADEN NINKOVIĆ 01:45:04 RUN Vrbas, SRB 4:59/K 12.1kph 103 35

91 43 ŽELJKO CVETANOVIĆ 01:45:12 RUN Pančevo, SRB 4:59/K 12.0kph 104 53

92 127 ZORAN JANKOVIC 01:45:15 RUN Kula, SRB 4:59/K 12.0kph 105 67

93 217 ARSENY KHARITONOV 01:45:20 RUN Beograd, RUS 4:59/K 12.0kph 106 37

94 53 IVAN KOTIV 01:45:27 RUN Pivnice, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 109 37

95 46 DARKO JOCIĆ 01:45:38 RUN Becej, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 110 32

96 285 NEMANJA SUVAJAC 01:45:54 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 111 38

97 306 MIODRAG JEGDIĆ 01:46:06 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 112 42

98 165 MARIO KUNDIT 01:46:11 RUN Stanišić, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 113 45

99 18 DUŠKO PANJKOVIĆ 01:46:36 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:03/K 11.9kph 114 63

100 42 ALEKSANDAR
VRHOVAC

01:46:38 RUN Pancevo, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 115 46

101 143 NENAD NIKOLIĆ 01:46:43 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 117 32

102 200 SAŠA RADIŠIĆ 01:46:53 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 118 38

103 122 MARKO PETROVIĆ 01:46:57 RUN Šabac, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 119 22

104 170 GORAN ŽIVANOVIĆ 01:46:59 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 120 54

105 227 MARKO JOKSIMOVIĆ 01:47:04 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 121 41

106 180 MIRO KRAJTNER 01:47:28 RUN Osijek, CRO 5:06/K 11.8kph 122 56

107 178 ANDOR KOZA 01:48:02 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 124 39

108 177 NIKOLA VUKOVIĆ 01:48:08 RUN Stara  Pazova, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 125 37

109 76 DEJAN BRKLJAČ 01:48:09 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 127 45

110 161 PREDRAG NEMAROVIĆ 01:48:18 RUN Ruma, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 129 45

111 242 MILIJA RADIĆ 01:48:21 RUN Palilula  Beograd, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 130 46

112 168 RADIVOJ JOCIC 01:48:38 RUN Becej, SRB 5:09/K 11.7kph 131 64

113 65 MIROSLAV KUTUZOV 01:48:41 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:09/K 11.7kph 132 48

114 26 BOGDAN ĐORĐEVIĆ 01:48:44 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:09/K 11.6kph 133 36

115 219 IGOR TOPALOVIĆ 01:48:44 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:09/K 11.6kph 134 51

116 269 MARKO PETKOVIĆ 01:48:56 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 135 39

117 97 RADOVAN RADULOVIĆ 01:49:14 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 136 71

118 231 VLADAN VASIĆ 01:49:24 RUN Šabac, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 137 42

119 84 DUBRAVKO VUJIĆ 01:49:24 RUN Becej, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 138 36
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120 235 IVAN KOVAČ 01:49:26 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:11/K 11.6kph 139 38

121 287 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ 01:49:27 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 140 72

122 221 NIKOLA MARKOVIĆ 01:49:42 RUN Batajnica-Beograd, SRB 5:12/K 11.5kph 142 40

123 211 MOMČILO POPOVIĆ 01:49:45 RUN Beograd  Zemun, SRB 5:12/K 11.5kph 143 61

124 317 VOJIN ĆOPIĆ 01:49:55 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 144 52

125 182 BOJAN BOSNIĆ 01:49:56 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 145 43

126 35 GORAN UNGUROVIĆ 01:50:03 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 146 41

127 282 NEDELJKO KATIĆ 01:50:15 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 147 57

128 8 BRANKO ČEKIĆ 01:50:23 RUN Šabac, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 148 52

129 226 MILAN AGBABA 01:50:38 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 149 28

130 25 DUŠKO KUNIĆ 01:50:58 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 150 51

131 204 BORISLAV DRAGAŠ 01:51:10 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 152 45

132 120 DAVID VOJINOVIĆ 01:51:15 RUN Negotin, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 153 28

133 77 BRANKO VUKOSAVLJEVIĆ 01:51:18 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 154 36

134 316 ĐORĐE VUČKOVIĆ 01:51:35 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:17/K 11.3kph 155 46

135 113 NIKOLA CVITAN 01:51:38 RUN Beograd-Borca, SRB 5:17/K 11.3kph 156 35

136 51 JASMIN MUJEZINOVIĆ 01:51:46 RUN Gradačac, BIH 5:18/K 11.3kph 157 46

137 289 MARINKO KATANA 01:51:48 RUN Petrovaradin, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 158 33

138 271 KRISTIJAN BANOVIĆ 01:52:12 RUN Čepin, CRO 5:19/K 11.3kph 160 35

139 314 BLAGOJE PAŠIĆ 01:53:14 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 161 54

140 318 DANIEL HORVAT 01:53:20 RUN Subotica - Subotica, HUN 5:22/K 11.2kph 162 23

141 58 MARKO JAKOVLJEVIĆ 01:53:22 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 163 38

142 133 DUŠAN ANĐELIĆ 01:53:24 RUN Kikinda, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 164 69

143 61 NIKOLA JAKOVLJEVIĆ 01:53:30 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:23/K 11.2kph 165 31

144 173 ZORAN NEDOVIĆ 01:54:01 RUN Vrbas, SRB 5:24/K 11.1kph 166 52

145 174 NENAD GRKOVIĆ 01:54:04 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:24/K 11.1kph 167 43

146 91 SLOBODAN
MAKSIMOVIC

01:54:13 RUN Banjaluka, BIH 5:25/K 11.1kph 168 56

147 110 KÓNYA RÓBERT 01:54:35 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:26/K 11.1kph 169 43

148 244 VIKTOR ĐORĐIOSKI 01:54:41 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 170 18

149 176 NIKOLA DJIKANDIC 01:55:23 RUN Kljajicevo, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 173 37

150 198 MILOŠ GRUBOR 01:55:35 RUN Bačka Palanka, SRB 5:29/K 11.0kph 174 48

151 112 SASA MOMCILOVIC 01:55:52 RUN Ruma, SRB 5:29/K 10.9kph 176 43

152 193 KRISZTIAN TASKOVITY 01:56:15 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 177 46

153 232 VLADISLAV ŠPAJZER 01:56:20 RUN Odžaci, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 178 74

154 233 MICHAEL WEBER 01:56:27 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 179 35

155 14 DARKO NEŠKOVIĆ 01:56:30 RUN Београд-Земун, SRB5:31/K 10.9kph 180 45

156 245 UROŠ VULIĆ 01:56:33 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 181 18

157 135 PREDRAG BOMEŠTAR 01:57:08 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 182 37

158 82 DUŠAN KOVAČEVIĆ 01:57:14 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 183 32

159 146 ZOLTAN BARAT 01:57:15 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 184 43

160 291 RATKO GOTOVINA 01:57:27 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 186 45

161 31 ZLATKO BEDIĆ 01:58:13 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:36/K 10.7kph 187 46

162 255 IVAN STOJAKOVIĆ 01:58:19 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:36/K 10.7kph 188 33

163 313 ALEKSANDAR KOVAČEVIĆ 01:58:34 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 191 57

164 121 BORIS ŠAROVIĆ 01:58:42 RUN Nova Pazova, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 192 42

165 203 JÓZSEF FARAGÓ 01:58:42 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 193 50

166 279 LJUBA STEVANOVIĆ 01:58:47 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:38/K 10.7kph 194 66

167 312 DRAGAN VUKOVIĆ 01:58:56 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 196 36

168 241 ZORAN RAKIĆ 01:59:15 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 199 36

169 160 NEMANJA STOJISAVLJEVIC 01:59:16 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 200 32

170 16 DAMIR MUFIĆ 01:59:21 RUN Apatin, CRO 5:39/K 10.6kph 201 30

171 124 DEJAN RELJIN 01:59:33 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:40/K 10.6kph 202 40

172 321 NENAD IVANOVIĆ 02:00:03 RUN Andrijevica, MNE 5:41/K 10.5kph 203 51

173 263 MILORAD OBUĆINSKI 02:00:08 RUN Ub, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 204 21

174 37 ALEKSANDAR ORMOŠ 02:00:31 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 205 60

175 207 HRVOJE GAVRAN 02:00:36 RUN Osijek, CRO 5:43/K 10.5kph 206 42

176 293 MILE MALEŠ 02:00:46 RUN Novi Sad - Veternik, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 207 48

177 209 DUŠAN RAŠETA 02:00:50 RUN Beograd stari grad, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 208 40

178 138 NENAD VALENTIĆ 02:01:13 RUN Mladenovac, SRB 5:45/K 10.4kph 209 41
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179 44 DRAGAN FUNDUK 02:02:34 RUN Kula, SRB 5:48/K 10.3kph 210 49

180 47 DARKO TORGAŠEV 02:04:03 RUN Beograd  Zemun, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 214 57

181 259 ALBERT ANAU 02:04:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 215 45

182 281 VLADIMIR STANAR 02:05:09 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 217 51

183 78 ZORAN DRLJAN 02:05:16 RUN Pančevo, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 218 67

184 72 MILE VASOVIĆ 02:05:34 RUN Pančevo, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 219 46

185 322 SLAVOMIR BORKA 02:06:22 RUN Pančevo, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 221 53

186 191 VOJISLAV POPOV 02:06:33 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:00/K 10.0kph 222 48

187 240 ATTILA RAJSLI 02:06:50 RUN Óbecse (Bečej), SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 223 44

188 262 GÁBOR SIMON 02:06:52 RUN Földeák, HUN 6:01/K 10.0kph 224 21

189 288 RÓBERT CSIZMADIA 02:06:53 RUN Kiszombor, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 225 38

190 59 MIROSLAV BERONJA 02:06:56 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 226 77

191 24 SLAVIŠA SAVIĆ 02:06:59 RUN Beograd  Čukarica, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 227 34

192 15 VUKOTA VUKOTIC 02:07:02 RUN BEOGRAD/Voždovac,
SRB

6:01/K 10.0kph 228 48

193 81 DAMIR ŠEĆEROV 02:07:08 RUN Beograd  Voždovac, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 229 42

194 95 ÀRPÀD FINNA 02:07:18 RUN Temerin, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 231 35

195 96 GÁBOR IKOTIN 02:07:19 RUN Temerin, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 232 29

196 277 BOŽO ŠTULA 02:07:50 RUN Beograd- Rakovica, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 233 76

197 62 ĐURO VUČINIĆ 02:07:50 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 234 56

198 86 MARINKO KNEZEVIC 02:08:32 RUN Pančevo, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 235 67

199 290 TIHOMIR KOLEMBUS 02:08:56 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 6:07/K 9.8kph 236 61

200 194 VIKTOR DUJMOVIC 02:09:00 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 237 43

201 179 LÁSZLÓ GOGOLÁK 02:09:01 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 238 39

202 220 ZELJKO GRAOVAC 02:09:01 RUN Beograd-Stari grad, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 239 58

203 155 ZORAN PRIBILOVIC 02:09:14 RUN Beograd  Krnjača (Palilula),
SRB

6:07/K 9.8kph 240 52

204 305 MIROSLAV VRANJES 02:09:22 RUN Prijedor, BIH 6:08/K 9.8kph 243 65

205 284 JOVICA CUCIĆ 02:09:39 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 244 59

206 225 STEVA MATUŠĆAK 02:09:44 RUN Šid, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 245 39

207 67 IVAN ĐUKIĆ 02:09:59 RUN Vršac, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 247 43

208 57 GORAN GNJIDIĆ 02:11:03 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 6:13/K 9.7kph 249 59

209 243 BOŠKO KUKANJAC 02:12:27 RUN Beograd-Rakovica, SRB 6:17/K 9.6kph 251 18

210 118 ARPAD ŠARKEZI 02:13:02 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 253 75

211 126 VELJKO MICIC 02:14:10 RUN Srbobran, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 255 32

212 132 VLADIMIR BULAIĆ 02:14:24 RUN Bačka Palanka, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 257 49

213 206 MILOŠ DŽAJA 02:15:46 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:26/K 9.3kph 259 23

214 119 BOŠKO JERKOVIĆ 02:17:33 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 260 68

215 256 DENIS PALOŠ 02:18:31 RUN Novi Kneževac, SRB 6:34/K 9.1kph 261 45

216 116 SLAVKO ŠEĆEROV 02:19:54 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:38/K 9.1kph 262 45

217 88 SAŠA KATAČIĆ 02:20:42 RUN Bački Breg, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 263 43

218 229 ALEKSANDAR VUGDELIJA 02:20:47 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 265 52

219 310 ALEKSANDAR RAJIĆ 02:20:47 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 266 61

220 258 NENAD GLUSAC 02:22:49 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 268 59

221 21 DAMIR MILANKOV 02:25:14 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:53/K 8.7kph 269 49

222 156 MIHAJLO MAJOR 02:27:07 RUN Beograd  Krnjača (Palilula),
SRB

6:58/K 8.6kph 271 36

223 248 MATEJA JOVANOVIC 02:27:09 RUN Hamburg, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 272 16

224 68 IVAN VUJETIĆ 02:35:53 RUN Beograd Novi Beograd, SRB 7:23/K 8.1kph 274 44

225 261 VLADIMIR DAKIC 02:53:52 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 8:14/K 7.3kph 277 42
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 19-

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 184 ALBERT LELENC 01:32:48 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 33 19

2 186 GERGO BUKOVEC 01:41:30 RUN Palić, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 78 14

3 169 IVAN DAVID 01:43:04 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 91 16

4 244 VIKTOR ĐORĐIOSKI 01:54:41 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 170 18

5 245 UROŠ VULIĆ 01:56:33 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 181 18

6 243 BOŠKO KUKANJAC 02:12:27 RUN Beograd-Rakovica, SRB 6:17/K 9.6kph 251 18

7 248 MATEJA JOVANOVIC 02:27:09 RUN Hamburg, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 272 16
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 20-24

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 260 BERISLAV BERETIC 01:35:12 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 43 23

2 283 DAVID KLBEČEK 01:41:41 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 80 23

3 122 MARKO PETROVIĆ 01:46:57 RUN Šabac, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 119 22

4 318 DANIEL HORVAT 01:53:20 RUN Subotica - Subotica, HUN 5:22/K 11.2kph 162 23

5 263 MILORAD OBUĆINSKI 02:00:08 RUN Ub, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 204 21

6 262 GÁBOR SIMON 02:06:52 RUN Földeák, HUN 6:01/K 10.0kph 224 21

7 206 MILOŠ DŽAJA 02:15:46 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:26/K 9.3kph 259 23
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 25-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 210 STEFAN VUKAJLOVIĆ 01:27:15 RUN Kostolac, SRB 4:08/K 14.5kph 23 29

2 187 DEJAN BATOR 01:30:10 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:16/K 14.0kph 27 28

3 300 MILAN IVANOVIC 01:35:21 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 45 25

4 308 DAVID KASAŠ 01:37:20 RUN Senta, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 55 29

5 299 NIKOLA MARKOVIC 01:37:49 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:38/K 12.9kph 56 28

6 163 JANKO DUJMUŠIĆ 01:39:34 RUN Šamac, BIH 4:43/K 12.7kph 71 26

7 66 NIKOLA VUKIĆ 01:42:05 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 82 29

8 195 NIKOLA MIRKOVIĆ 01:42:19 RUN Šabac, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 87 28

9 201 KRISTIAN ANTALOVIČ 01:45:00 RUN Svilojevo, SRB 4:59/K 12.1kph 101 26

10 226 MILAN AGBABA 01:50:38 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 149 28

11 120 DAVID VOJINOVIĆ 01:51:15 RUN Negotin, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 153 28

12 96 GÁBOR IKOTIN 02:07:19 RUN Temerin, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 232 29
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 30-34

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 315 NIKOLA MILOSAVLJEVIĆ 01:20:27 RUN Pančevo, SRB 3:49/K 15.7kph 7 31

2 130 NEMANJA ŽIVIĆ 01:26:37 RUN Kikinda, SRB 4:06/K 14.6kph 21 34

3 27 DIMITRIJE SIMIĆ 01:28:49 RUN Kula, SRB 4:13/K 14.3kph 25 30

4 140 STANKO BALABAN 01:29:46 RUN Kačarevo, SRB 4:15/K 14.1kph 26 33

5 128 MALISA KOVACEVIC 01:31:05 RUN Požarevac, SRB 4:19/K 13.9kph 29 31

6 92 GERGELY BELLA 01:37:01 RUN Pécs, HUN 4:36/K 13.1kph 52 33

7 9 ALEKSANDAR RACIĆ 01:37:17 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 54 31

8 22 STRAHINJA JOVANIĆ 01:37:52 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:38/K 12.9kph 57 32

9 38 SLOBODAN SVILENKOVIĆ 01:38:37 RUN Nova Pazova, SRB 4:40/K 12.8kph 61 34

10 286 IGOR PRIBIČEVIĆ 01:42:06 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 83 31

11 238 BORIS RILAK 01:44:15 RUN Aleksandrovac Župski, SRB 4:56/K 12.1kph 99 33

12 46 DARKO JOCIĆ 01:45:38 RUN Becej, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 110 32

13 143 NENAD NIKOLIĆ 01:46:43 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 117 32

14 289 MARINKO KATANA 01:51:48 RUN Petrovaradin, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 158 33

15 61 NIKOLA JAKOVLJEVIĆ 01:53:30 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:23/K 11.2kph 165 31

16 82 DUŠAN KOVAČEVIĆ 01:57:14 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 183 32

17 255 IVAN STOJAKOVIĆ 01:58:19 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:36/K 10.7kph 188 33

18 160 NEMANJA STOJISAVLJEVIC 01:59:16 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 200 32

19 16 DAMIR MUFIĆ 01:59:21 RUN Apatin, CRO 5:39/K 10.6kph 201 30

20 24 SLAVIŠA SAVIĆ 02:06:59 RUN Beograd  Čukarica, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 227 34

21 126 VELJKO MICIC 02:14:10 RUN Srbobran, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 255 32
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 35-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 125 MARKO DUVNJAK 01:18:23 RUN Đakovo, CRO 3:43/K 16.2kph 6 39

2 63 ALEKSANDAR ŠTAJFER 01:20:48 RUN Čelarevo, SRB 3:50/K 15.7kph 8 35

3 302 JAMES INNES 01:21:07 RUN Sombor, GBR 3:51/K 15.6kph 9 37

4 274 SLOBODAN MARINKOV 01:22:13 RUN Pancevo, SRB 3:54/K 15.4kph 11 36

5 224 ALEKSANDAR JOVANOVIC 01:23:21 RUN Novi Sad- Detelinara, SRB 3:57/K 15.2kph 15 36

6 292 MILJAN GLIŠIĆ 01:25:37 RUN Požarevac, SRB 4:03/K 14.8kph 19 37

7 212 ARTUR MELIKHOV 01:26:19 RUN Novi-Sad, RUS 4:05/K 14.7kph 20 35

8 295 GORAN NIKOLIĆ 01:28:39 RUN Vršac, SRB 4:12/K 14.3kph 24 37

9 144 MILAN PERIĆ 01:35:53 RUN Šabac, SRB 4:33/K 13.2kph 47 36

10 214 MAKSIM NAUMOV 01:38:23 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:40/K 12.9kph 60 36

11 101 PREDRAG GAGIĆ 01:38:47 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 63 35

12 75 MILOŠ MILADINOV 01:39:01 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 65 35

13 164 MARIO TIKVICKI 01:39:09 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 66 39

14 276 DUSAN LAZAREVIC 01:39:49 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 73 35

15 93 LÁSZLÓ TARJÁN 01:42:06 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 84 39

16 13 NENAD ĐORĐEVIĆ 01:43:15 RUN Prigrevica, SRB 4:54/K 12.3kph 94 38

17 223 MLADEN NINKOVIĆ 01:45:04 RUN Vrbas, SRB 4:59/K 12.1kph 103 35

18 217 ARSENY KHARITONOV 01:45:20 RUN Beograd, RUS 4:59/K 12.0kph 106 37

19 53 IVAN KOTIV 01:45:27 RUN Pivnice, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 109 37

20 285 NEMANJA SUVAJAC 01:45:54 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 111 38

21 200 SAŠA RADIŠIĆ 01:46:53 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 118 38

22 178 ANDOR KOZA 01:48:02 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 124 39

23 177 NIKOLA VUKOVIĆ 01:48:08 RUN Stara  Pazova, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 125 37

24 26 BOGDAN ĐORĐEVIĆ 01:48:44 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:09/K 11.6kph 133 36

25 269 MARKO PETKOVIĆ 01:48:56 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 135 39

26 84 DUBRAVKO VUJIĆ 01:49:24 RUN Becej, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 138 36

27 235 IVAN KOVAČ 01:49:26 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:11/K 11.6kph 139 38

28 77 BRANKO VUKOSAVLJEVIĆ 01:51:18 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 154 36

29 113 NIKOLA CVITAN 01:51:38 RUN Beograd-Borca, SRB 5:17/K 11.3kph 156 35

30 271 KRISTIJAN BANOVIĆ 01:52:12 RUN Čepin, CRO 5:19/K 11.3kph 160 35

31 58 MARKO JAKOVLJEVIĆ 01:53:22 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 163 38

32 176 NIKOLA DJIKANDIC 01:55:23 RUN Kljajicevo, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 173 37

33 233 MICHAEL WEBER 01:56:27 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 179 35

34 135 PREDRAG BOMEŠTAR 01:57:08 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 182 37

35 312 DRAGAN VUKOVIĆ 01:58:56 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 196 36

36 241 ZORAN RAKIĆ 01:59:15 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 199 36

37 288 RÓBERT CSIZMADIA 02:06:53 RUN Kiszombor, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 225 38

38 95 ÀRPÀD FINNA 02:07:18 RUN Temerin, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 231 35

39 179 LÁSZLÓ GOGOLÁK 02:09:01 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 238 39

40 225 STEVA MATUŠĆAK 02:09:44 RUN Šid, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 245 39

41 156 MIHAJLO MAJOR 02:27:07 RUN Beograd  Krnjača (Palilula),
SRB

6:58/K 8.6kph 271 36
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 40-44

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 60 BOJAN NIKOLIĆ 01:22:04 RUN Beograd, SRB 3:53/K 15.4kph 10 44

2 100 MILAN WMEP MARINKOVIĆ 01:23:54 RUN Beograd, SRB 3:59/K 15.1kph 16 44

3 154 EDVARD HALAS 01:31:31 RUN Palić, SRB 4:20/K 13.8kph 31 43

4 2 IVAN RAKOVIĆ 01:33:52 RUN Smederevo, SRB 4:27/K 13.5kph 37 43

5 208 SINIŠA BUSIĆ 01:34:33 RUN Negoslavci, CRO 4:29/K 13.4kph 39 42

6 108 DANIJEL GRUJEVIC 01:34:46 RUN Pancevo, SRB 4:29/K 13.4kph 41 44

7 159 NENAD GAJIC 01:36:52 RUN Beograd - Vracar, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 50 42

8 228 ŽELJKO IVKOVIĆ 01:38:17 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:39/K 12.9kph 58 44

9 55 GORAN VLAHOVIĆ 01:39:26 RUN Kruščić, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 69 44

10 162 BOJAN VUJIĆ 01:40:52 RUN Šamac, BIH 4:47/K 12.6kph 75 42

11 52 MILOVAN KRSTIĆ 01:41:13 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:48/K 12.5kph 77 40

12 171 NIKOLA KUJUNDZIC 01:41:54 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 81 42

13 10 MILORAD RADOJEVIĆ 01:45:04 RUN Podgorica, MNE 4:59/K 12.1kph 102 41

14 306 MIODRAG JEGDIĆ 01:46:06 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 112 42

15 227 MARKO JOKSIMOVIĆ 01:47:04 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 121 41

16 231 VLADAN VASIĆ 01:49:24 RUN Šabac, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 137 42

17 221 NIKOLA MARKOVIĆ 01:49:42 RUN Batajnica-Beograd, SRB 5:12/K 11.5kph 142 40

18 182 BOJAN BOSNIĆ 01:49:56 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 145 43

19 35 GORAN UNGUROVIĆ 01:50:03 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 146 41

20 174 NENAD GRKOVIĆ 01:54:04 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:24/K 11.1kph 167 43

21 110 KÓNYA RÓBERT 01:54:35 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:26/K 11.1kph 169 43

22 112 SASA MOMCILOVIC 01:55:52 RUN Ruma, SRB 5:29/K 10.9kph 176 43

23 146 ZOLTAN BARAT 01:57:15 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 184 43

24 121 BORIS ŠAROVIĆ 01:58:42 RUN Nova Pazova, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 192 42

25 124 DEJAN RELJIN 01:59:33 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:40/K 10.6kph 202 40

26 207 HRVOJE GAVRAN 02:00:36 RUN Osijek, CRO 5:43/K 10.5kph 206 42

27 209 DUŠAN RAŠETA 02:00:50 RUN Beograd stari grad, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 208 40

28 138 NENAD VALENTIĆ 02:01:13 RUN Mladenovac, SRB 5:45/K 10.4kph 209 41

29 240 ATTILA RAJSLI 02:06:50 RUN Óbecse (Bečej), SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 223 44

30 81 DAMIR ŠEĆEROV 02:07:08 RUN Beograd  Voždovac, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 229 42

31 194 VIKTOR DUJMOVIC 02:09:00 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 237 43

32 67 IVAN ĐUKIĆ 02:09:59 RUN Vršac, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 247 43

33 88 SAŠA KATAČIĆ 02:20:42 RUN Bački Breg, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 263 43

34 68 IVAN VUJETIĆ 02:35:53 RUN Beograd Novi Beograd, SRB 7:23/K 8.1kph 274 44

35 261 VLADIMIR DAKIC 02:53:52 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 8:14/K 7.3kph 277 42
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 45-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 266 DMITRII KULINENKOV 01:22:23 RUN Stari Ledinci, SRB 3:54/K 15.4kph 12 47

2 150 ROBERT LALIĆ 01:26:54 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:07/K 14.6kph 22 48

3 40 SIMEON JANKULOVSKI 01:33:28 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 35 47

4 49 DARKO LONČAR 01:36:56 RUN Sarajevo, BIH 4:36/K 13.1kph 51 45

5 29 ZOLTÁN LIPTÁK 01:37:17 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 53 46

6 273 MLADEN ĐEKIĆ 01:38:50 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 64 45

7 80 DUŠAN MIRILO 01:39:40 RUN Beograd - Rakovica, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 72 47

8 205 BRANKO HRNJAZ 01:42:24 RUN Beograd-Palilula, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 88 45

9 251 GORAN MIJATOV 01:43:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 93 45

10 202 ZORAN NIKOLIĆ 01:44:07 RUN Bački Monoštor, SRB 4:56/K 12.2kph 98 45

11 165 MARIO KUNDIT 01:46:11 RUN Stanišić, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 113 45

12 42 ALEKSANDAR
VRHOVAC

01:46:38 RUN Pancevo, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 115 46

13 76 DEJAN BRKLJAČ 01:48:09 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 127 45

14 161 PREDRAG NEMAROVIĆ 01:48:18 RUN Ruma, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 129 45

15 242 MILIJA RADIĆ 01:48:21 RUN Palilula  Beograd, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 130 46

16 65 MIROSLAV KUTUZOV 01:48:41 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:09/K 11.7kph 132 48

17 204 BORISLAV DRAGAŠ 01:51:10 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 152 45

18 316 ĐORĐE VUČKOVIĆ 01:51:35 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:17/K 11.3kph 155 46

19 51 JASMIN MUJEZINOVIĆ 01:51:46 RUN Gradačac, BIH 5:18/K 11.3kph 157 46

20 198 MILOŠ GRUBOR 01:55:35 RUN Bačka Palanka, SRB 5:29/K 11.0kph 174 48

21 193 KRISZTIAN TASKOVITY 01:56:15 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 177 46

22 14 DARKO NEŠKOVIĆ 01:56:30 RUN Београд-Земун, SRB5:31/K 10.9kph 180 45

23 291 RATKO GOTOVINA 01:57:27 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 186 45

24 31 ZLATKO BEDIĆ 01:58:13 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:36/K 10.7kph 187 46

25 293 MILE MALEŠ 02:00:46 RUN Novi Sad - Veternik, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 207 48

26 44 DRAGAN FUNDUK 02:02:34 RUN Kula, SRB 5:48/K 10.3kph 210 49

27 259 ALBERT ANAU 02:04:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 215 45

28 72 MILE VASOVIĆ 02:05:34 RUN Pančevo, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 219 46

29 191 VOJISLAV POPOV 02:06:33 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:00/K 10.0kph 222 48

30 15 VUKOTA VUKOTIC 02:07:02 RUN BEOGRAD/Voždovac,
SRB

6:01/K 10.0kph 228 48

31 132 VLADIMIR BULAIĆ 02:14:24 RUN Bačka Palanka, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 257 49

32 256 DENIS PALOŠ 02:18:31 RUN Novi Kneževac, SRB 6:34/K 9.1kph 261 45

33 116 SLAVKO ŠEĆEROV 02:19:54 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:38/K 9.1kph 262 45

34 21 DAMIR MILANKOV 02:25:14 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:53/K 8.7kph 269 49
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 50-54

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 87 MIĆA GRBA 01:23:15 RUN Palić, SRB 3:57/K 15.2kph 13 54

2 296 MIRZET HALILOVIĆ 01:23:20 RUN Tuzla, BIH 3:57/K 15.2kph 14 54

3 254 BOJAN DJURIC 01:24:40 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:01/K 15.0kph 17 50

4 142 DRAGAN RAPIĆ 01:30:54 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:18/K 13.9kph 28 51

5 278 MILAN KOLUNDZIC 01:31:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:19/K 13.9kph 30 53

6 32 RAYMOND HALLAI 01:33:47 RUN Backa Topola, SRB 4:27/K 13.5kph 36 51

7 147 VESELIN PETRUSIC 01:34:42 RUN Niksic, MNE 4:29/K 13.4kph 40 51

8 99 GORAN NEDIĆ 01:36:24 RUN Šid, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 48 52

9 294 MILAN JOVANOVIC 01:40:49 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:47/K 12.6kph 74 53

10 105 NIKOLA SREBRIĆ 01:42:30 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 90 51

11 64 DEJAN GOJIĆ 01:43:55 RUN Beograd  Novi Beograd, SRB 4:55/K 12.2kph 97 51

12 43 ŽELJKO CVETANOVIĆ 01:45:12 RUN Pančevo, SRB 4:59/K 12.0kph 104 53

13 170 GORAN ŽIVANOVIĆ 01:46:59 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 120 54

14 219 IGOR TOPALOVIĆ 01:48:44 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:09/K 11.6kph 134 51

15 317 VOJIN ĆOPIĆ 01:49:55 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 144 52

16 8 BRANKO ČEKIĆ 01:50:23 RUN Šabac, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 148 52

17 25 DUŠKO KUNIĆ 01:50:58 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 150 51

18 314 BLAGOJE PAŠIĆ 01:53:14 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 161 54

19 173 ZORAN NEDOVIĆ 01:54:01 RUN Vrbas, SRB 5:24/K 11.1kph 166 52

20 203 JÓZSEF FARAGÓ 01:58:42 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 193 50

21 321 NENAD IVANOVIĆ 02:00:03 RUN Andrijevica, MNE 5:41/K 10.5kph 203 51

22 281 VLADIMIR STANAR 02:05:09 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 217 51

23 322 SLAVOMIR BORKA 02:06:22 RUN Pančevo, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 221 53

24 155 ZORAN PRIBILOVIC 02:09:14 RUN Beograd  Krnjača (Palilula),
SRB

6:07/K 9.8kph 240 52

25 229 ALEKSANDAR VUGDELIJA 02:20:47 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 265 52
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 55-59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 157 DJUKA CELJUSKA 01:32:47 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 32 57

2 323 VELJKO POPOVIĆ 01:32:54 RUN Kula, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 34 58

3 137 MIRKO VOJINOVIĆ 01:35:16 RUN Pančevo, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 44 57

4 237 PREDRAG VEJIN 01:39:10 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 68 56

5 234 DEJAN KAKONJI 01:41:07 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:47/K 12.5kph 76 55

6 152 BOBAN RADOIČIĆ 01:42:15 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 85 57

7 180 MIRO KRAJTNER 01:47:28 RUN Osijek, CRO 5:06/K 11.8kph 122 56

8 282 NEDELJKO KATIĆ 01:50:15 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 147 57

9 91 SLOBODAN
MAKSIMOVIC

01:54:13 RUN Banjaluka, BIH 5:25/K 11.1kph 168 56

10 313 ALEKSANDAR KOVAČEVIĆ 01:58:34 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 191 57

11 47 DARKO TORGAŠEV 02:04:03 RUN Beograd  Zemun, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 214 57

12 62 ĐURO VUČINIĆ 02:07:50 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 234 56

13 220 ZELJKO GRAOVAC 02:09:01 RUN Beograd-Stari grad, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 239 58

14 284 JOVICA CUCIĆ 02:09:39 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 244 59

15 57 GORAN GNJIDIĆ 02:11:03 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 6:13/K 9.7kph 249 59

16 258 NENAD GLUSAC 02:22:49 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 268 59
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 60-64

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 247 ZORAN ILIĆ 01:34:19 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 4:28/K 13.4kph 38 64

2 270 GUSZTÁV SURJÁN 01:38:46 RUN Senta, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 62 61

3 141 ĐERĐ TELEKI 01:43:07 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 92 60

4 18 DUŠKO PANJKOVIĆ 01:46:36 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 5:03/K 11.9kph 114 63

5 168 RADIVOJ JOCIC 01:48:38 RUN Becej, SRB 5:09/K 11.7kph 131 64

6 211 MOMČILO POPOVIĆ 01:49:45 RUN Beograd  Zemun, SRB 5:12/K 11.5kph 143 61

7 37 ALEKSANDAR ORMOŠ 02:00:31 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 205 60

8 290 TIHOMIR KOLEMBUS 02:08:56 RUN NAŠICE, CRO 6:07/K 9.8kph 236 61

9 310 ALEKSANDAR RAJIĆ 02:20:47 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 266 61
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 65-69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 127 ZORAN JANKOVIC 01:45:15 RUN Kula, SRB 4:59/K 12.0kph 105 67

2 133 DUŠAN ANĐELIĆ 01:53:24 RUN Kikinda, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 164 69

3 279 LJUBA STEVANOVIĆ 01:58:47 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:38/K 10.7kph 194 66

4 78 ZORAN DRLJAN 02:05:16 RUN Pančevo, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 218 67

5 86 MARINKO KNEZEVIC 02:08:32 RUN Pančevo, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 235 67

6 305 MIROSLAV VRANJES 02:09:22 RUN Prijedor, BIH 6:08/K 9.8kph 243 65

7 119 BOŠKO JERKOVIĆ 02:17:33 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 260 68
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 70-74

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 97 RADOVAN RADULOVIĆ 01:49:14 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 136 71

2 287 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ 01:49:27 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 140 72

3 232 VLADISLAV ŠPAJZER 01:56:20 RUN Odžaci, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 178 74
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

M 75+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 59 MIROSLAV BERONJA 02:06:56 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 226 77

2 277 BOŽO ŠTULA 02:07:50 RUN Beograd- Rakovica, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 233 76

3 118 ARPAD ŠARKEZI 02:13:02 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 253 75
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 172 IVANA ZIVKOVIC 01:25:22 RUN OFF Beograd, SRB 4:03/K 14.8kph 18 32

2 23 VANJA KOVAČEVIĆ 01:35:06 RUN OFF Kula, SRB 4:30/K 13.3kph 42 30

3 90 JAMANTA ŠAFRANJ 01:35:31 RUN OFF Subotica, SRB 4:32/K 13.3kph 46 39

4 275 PEJIC ALEKSANDRA 01:36:35 RUN OFF Pančevo, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 49 36

5 131 JASMINA KLJAJIC 01:38:21 RUN OFF Apatin, SRB 4:40/K 12.9kph 59 39

6 98 MILICA MARKOVIĆ 01:39:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 67 29

7 115 JELENA ČORTAN 01:39:27 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 70 33

8 19 ZVONKA GAZIVODA 01:41:34 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 79 53

9 20 MARIJA BUBALO 01:42:17 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 86 28

10 109 IVANA STANKOVIĆ 01:42:28 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 89 50

11 196 DŽANA AVDIĆ 01:43:26 RUN Tuzla, BIH 4:54/K 12.2kph 95 31

12 298 ANELA MUHTAREVIC 01:43:27 RUN Zivinice, BIH 4:54/K 12.2kph 96 42

13 265 EMINA BUBULJ 01:44:31 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:57/K 12.1kph 100 44

14 216 VIKTORIIA KAZANTSEVA 01:45:20 RUN Beograd - Stari grad, RUS 4:59/K 12.0kph 107 32

15 297 SANELA BRELJAKOVIC 01:45:24 RUN Tuzla, BIH 5:00/K 12.0kph 108 43

16 5 ELVIRA MARAVIĆ 01:46:38 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 116 43

17 103 BOJANA VUJKOVIĆ 01:47:34 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 123 36

18 104 JADRANKA SRDAČ 01:48:09 RUN Novi Bečej, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 126 44

19 153 SABINA KLBEČEK 01:48:13 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 128 26

20 252 MILICA ŠAŠIĆ 01:49:36 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:12/K 11.6kph 141 20

21 183 LARA KADAR 01:51:05 RUN Palić, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 151 13

22 304 JELENA RAŠKOVIĆ 01:52:00 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 159 28

23 56 VESNA BJELAN 01:54:49 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 171 59

24 85 MILA KOVAČEVIĆ 01:55:12 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 172 29

25 158 MILANA MRKAIC 01:55:36 RUN Beograd - Barajevo, SRB 5:29/K 11.0kph 175 41

26 134 SNEŽANA PETIJEVIĆ 01:57:18 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 185 47

27 106 ERIKA POBRIĆ 01:58:24 RUN Piškorevci, CRO 5:37/K 10.7kph 189 52

28 239 IVANA EGIĆ 01:58:31 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 190 36

29 94 ALBINA TARJÁN TOBOLKA 01:58:55 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 195 39

30 264 JOVANA JEVREMOVIĆ 01:58:59 RUN Pozarevac, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 197 28

31 107 IVANA BELIĆ 01:59:05 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 198 44

32 185 MARIJA ŽIVULOVIĆ 02:02:37 RUN Beograd - Mirijevo, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 211 28

33 33 EMIRA KUČ 02:03:51 RUN Beograd Čukarica, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 212 35

34 48 JELENA TORGAŠEV 02:04:03 RUN Beograd-Zemun, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 213 46

35 136 GORDANA
VUKOMANOVIC

02:04:47 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 216 33

36 190 KATARINA POPOV 02:06:15 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 220 39

37 41 TEODORA NOVAKOVIĆ 02:07:15 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:02/K 10.0kph 230 32

38 149 DARIJA AMANOVIC 02:09:16 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 241 36

39 311 JELENA PERENČEVIĆ 02:09:17 RUN Kljajićevo, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 242 53

40 309 MAŠA VUČKOVIĆ 02:09:44 RUN Beograd - Vračar, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 246 43

41 230 TAMARA MATIC 02:10:05 RUN Sonta, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 248 43

42 11 MARIJA NIKOLIĆ 02:12:22 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 250 29

43 89 ALEKSANDRA FILIPOVIĆ 02:12:30 RUN Beograd - Stari grad, SRB 6:17/K 9.6kph 252 45

44 319 LJILJANA VASIĆ 02:13:35 RUN Aranđelovac, SRB 6:20/K 9.5kph 254 52

45 148 SVETLANA VARIĆAK 02:14:20 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 256 59

46 166 ALEKSANDRA DURAKOVIĆ 02:15:11 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 258 27

47 280 DANKA MILANKO 02:20:45 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 264 33

48 30 NATASA SARAJEVCIC 02:21:40 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 267 54

49 50 GORDANA ŠEATOVIĆ 02:26:13 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 6:56/K 8.7kph 270 61

50 12 NADICA JOVANOVIĆ 02:28:38 RUN Kučevo, SRB 7:03/K 8.5kph 273 58

51 250 GORDANA VUČIĆ 02:40:08 RUN Banjaluka, BIH 7:35/K 7.9kph 275 45

52 139 BISERKA SAVIĆ 02:41:02 RUN Sombor, SRB 7:38/K 7.9kph 276 64
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 19-

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 183 LARA KADAR 01:51:05 RUN Palić, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 151 13

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 18/10/2023 21:24:06 Page: 19 of 28



Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 20-24

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 252 MILICA ŠAŠIĆ 01:49:36 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:12/K 11.6kph 141 20
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 25-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 98 MILICA MARKOVIĆ 01:39:10 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 67 29

2 20 MARIJA BUBALO 01:42:17 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 86 28

3 153 SABINA KLBEČEK 01:48:13 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 128 26

4 304 JELENA RAŠKOVIĆ 01:52:00 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 159 28

5 85 MILA KOVAČEVIĆ 01:55:12 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 172 29

6 264 JOVANA JEVREMOVIĆ 01:58:59 RUN Pozarevac, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 197 28

7 185 MARIJA ŽIVULOVIĆ 02:02:37 RUN Beograd - Mirijevo, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 211 28

8 11 MARIJA NIKOLIĆ 02:12:22 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 250 29

9 166 ALEKSANDRA DURAKOVIĆ 02:15:11 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 258 27
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 30-34

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 115 JELENA ČORTAN 01:39:27 RUN Sombor, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 70 33

2 196 DŽANA AVDIĆ 01:43:26 RUN Tuzla, BIH 4:54/K 12.2kph 95 31

3 216 VIKTORIIA KAZANTSEVA 01:45:20 RUN Beograd - Stari grad, RUS 4:59/K 12.0kph 107 32

4 136 GORDANA
VUKOMANOVIC

02:04:47 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 216 33

5 41 TEODORA NOVAKOVIĆ 02:07:15 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:02/K 10.0kph 230 32

6 280 DANKA MILANKO 02:20:45 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 264 33
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 35-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 103 BOJANA VUJKOVIĆ 01:47:34 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 123 36

2 239 IVANA EGIĆ 01:58:31 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 190 36

3 94 ALBINA TARJÁN TOBOLKA 01:58:55 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 195 39

4 33 EMIRA KUČ 02:03:51 RUN Beograd Čukarica, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 212 35

5 190 KATARINA POPOV 02:06:15 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 220 39

6 149 DARIJA AMANOVIC 02:09:16 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 241 36
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 40-44

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 298 ANELA MUHTAREVIC 01:43:27 RUN Zivinice, BIH 4:54/K 12.2kph 96 42

2 265 EMINA BUBULJ 01:44:31 RUN Apatin, SRB 4:57/K 12.1kph 100 44

3 297 SANELA BRELJAKOVIC 01:45:24 RUN Tuzla, BIH 5:00/K 12.0kph 108 43

4 5 ELVIRA MARAVIĆ 01:46:38 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 116 43

5 104 JADRANKA SRDAČ 01:48:09 RUN Novi Bečej, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 126 44

6 158 MILANA MRKAIC 01:55:36 RUN Beograd - Barajevo, SRB 5:29/K 11.0kph 175 41

7 107 IVANA BELIĆ 01:59:05 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 198 44

8 309 MAŠA VUČKOVIĆ 02:09:44 RUN Beograd - Vračar, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 246 43

9 230 TAMARA MATIC 02:10:05 RUN Sonta, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 248 43
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 45-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 134 SNEŽANA PETIJEVIĆ 01:57:18 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 185 47

2 48 JELENA TORGAŠEV 02:04:03 RUN Beograd-Zemun, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 213 46

3 89 ALEKSANDRA FILIPOVIĆ 02:12:30 RUN Beograd - Stari grad, SRB 6:17/K 9.6kph 252 45

4 250 GORDANA VUČIĆ 02:40:08 RUN Banjaluka, BIH 7:35/K 7.9kph 275 45
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 50-54

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 19 ZVONKA GAZIVODA 01:41:34 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 79 53

2 109 IVANA STANKOVIĆ 01:42:28 RUN Beograd, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 89 50

3 106 ERIKA POBRIĆ 01:58:24 RUN Piškorevci, CRO 5:37/K 10.7kph 189 52

4 311 JELENA PERENČEVIĆ 02:09:17 RUN Kljajićevo, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 242 53

5 319 LJILJANA VASIĆ 02:13:35 RUN Aranđelovac, SRB 6:20/K 9.5kph 254 52

6 30 NATASA SARAJEVCIC 02:21:40 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 267 54
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 55-59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 56 VESNA BJELAN 01:54:49 RUN Sombor, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 171 59

2 148 SVETLANA VARIĆAK 02:14:20 RUN Sombor, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 256 59

3 12 NADICA JOVANOVIĆ 02:28:38 RUN Kučevo, SRB 7:03/K 8.5kph 273 58
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Apatinski Dunavski polumaraton 2023 - 21 km

W 60-64

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 50 GORDANA ŠEATOVIĆ 02:26:13 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 6:56/K 8.7kph 270 61

2 139 BISERKA SAVIĆ 02:41:02 RUN Sombor, SRB 7:38/K 7.9kph 276 64
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